	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028SASU2
	ZA028SASU2 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028SASU2
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VAC 65-75DB PNL MNT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 79.63000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028SASU2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028SASU2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-75AAA/BL3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 7.2V 700MAH
HHR-450AB21F2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 4.8V 4200MAH
BH1AAAWKIT Hammond Manufacturing  KIT BATTERY HOLDER FOR AAA CELL
CCK-KIT-ZA Calmark/Birtcher  CONDUCTION COOLED KEY
5231322-07 Vector Electronics  PANEL FILLER 3UX22HP ASSEMBLY
CMCQP2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 13.4X12.8" GREY
HN4WM424212SS Hammond Manufacturing  ENCLOSURE 2 DOOR WALLMOUNT
C112 20D054 006 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE MALE-R/A FMAL 4POS PUR .6M
2867678 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 1M MCX ML - SMA ML 50 OHM
0152670502 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
09457711168 Harting  FIELDPATCH AWG 22/7 2XIP20 5M
1499515-6 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
M3CKK-6036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC60K/MC60M/MPK60K
33571110605002 Harting  CABLE ASSEMBLY FO HYBRID LC DUPL
C3365/25 100 3M  CABLE 25 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
M4614 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 24AWG SLT 100'
85104 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 10AWG BLACK 1K'
C1362.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CBL 22/2COND 7/30 SPKR GRY 500'
218193-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BLUE
392050 RD013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 5000'
2178-6PGA 3M  6PRT GRMMET 1.4" NTRY CRNING CBL
HG-2.5 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.148" ELASTOMER BLACK
RKW-8-12-GY Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP W/ SCREW
207W245-25-01-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
EPS300-1/2-6"-BLACK-10-10 PC PKS 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 1/2-6"
NNC37X37LG2 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT SLOTTED
64800001009 Littelfuse Inc  FUSEBLOCK COVER FOR 646/647 CLR
483-G411-K1M1-A1S0ZN-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 115VAC 28VDC
KLNR150.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS RK1 150A 250V
LFT600302S Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
7181.5001 Schurter Inc  FUSE CLIP CART 250V 6.3A PCB
0672.300MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
SR-5-500MA-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 250V T-LAG IEC SHORT
SMF30AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SOD123FL
DF2B12M1CT(TPL3) Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage  TVS DIODE 8VWM 18VC CST2
SMBJ75A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SMB
SMCJ120CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMC
M5KP11AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO204AR
15KPA240CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 240VWM R6
0070.3011.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 47V 250A DISC 5MM
	ZA028SASU2  keywords
	    	ZA028SASU2
	ZA028SASU2  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028SASU2  pdf
	ZA028SASU2  datasheet
	ZA028SASU2  price
	ZA028SASU2  distributor
	electronic components ZA028SASU2
	ZA028SASU2  Audio Products
	ZA028SASU2  Buzzers
	ZA028SASU2  BUZZER 16-28VAC 65-75DB PNL MNT
	ZA028SASU2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .